
35th Annual Bill Seymour Half Marathon & 5K--2013 - 5K--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Lane Tibbs             M0118         1/14       15:58    5:09       15:58
2     Mark Merritt           M3539          1/5       16:37    5:21       16:35
3     Ron Moran              M5059          1/7       16:43    5:23       16:42
4     Calvin Hassel          M4549          1/7       18:35    5:59       18:35
5     Randy Jarzynka         M5059          2/7       19:20    6:14       19:20
6     Lanay Grothen          F0118         1/10       19:25    6:15       19:24
7     Lyle Lingenfelter      M6069         1/13       19:29    6:15       19:25
8     Micah Magnuson         M0118         2/14       19:33    6:18       19:33
9     Carey Martin           M4044          1/5       19:55    6:24       19:52
10    Ron Jakubowski         M3034          1/6       20:12    6:28       20:04
11    Lori Merritt           F3539         1/22       20:06    6:28       20:04
12    Nelson King            M0118         3/14       21:27    6:54       21:24
13    Mike Knapp             M1924          1/3       21:58    6:55       21:30
14    Becky Steinke          F4044         1/18       21:40    6:57       21:35
15    Stephanie Ross         F1924          1/9       21:45    7:00       21:43
16    Rueben Sanchez         M5059          3/7       22:00    7:05       21:58
17    Venus King             F3539         2/22       22:22    7:11       22:19
18    Mark Rozendal          M4044          2/5       22:32    7:13       22:24
19    Charlie Ancheta        M4044          3/5       22:37    7:16       22:32
20    Whitney Billeter       F2529         1/11       22:44    7:17       22:37
21    Dan Thayer             M4549          2/7       22:57    7:20       22:47
22    Sadie Bohnenkamp       F3539         3/22       22:51    7:21       22:48
23    Mandi Bush             F1924          2/9       22:53    7:21       22:48
24    Amy Willey             F3034         1/21       23:07    7:25       23:02
25    Grayson Fries          M0118         4/14       23:24    7:30       23:18
26    Jake Seymour           M0118         5/14       23:37    7:32       23:22
27    Kristin Webb           F1924          3/9       23:37    7:32       23:24
28    Emily Williams         F3539         4/22       23:30    7:32       23:24
29    Tom Werner             M5059          4/7       23:46    7:36       23:36
30    Wyatt Tschauner        M1924          2/3       24:05    7:40       23:49
31    Erin Blauhorn          F3034         2/21       23:57    7:42       23:55
32    Matthew Cass           M2529          1/5       25:06    7:43       23:56
33    Andi Sweeney           F2529         2/11       24:06    7:43       23:59
34    Jaci Nichols           F4044         2/18       24:25    7:47       24:11
35    Carlotta Hartman       F4044         3/18       24:25    7:48       24:12
36    David Royer            M6069         2/13       24:31    7:52       24:24
37    Roberto Magallon       M6069         3/13       24:42    7:53       24:27
38    John Boeder            M3034          2/6       25:21    7:54       24:32
39    Cathy Blauhorn         F3539         5/22       24:41    7:57       24:41
40    Tammi Evans            F3539         6/22       24:55    8:01       24:53
41    Devin Johansen         F3539         7/22       25:11    8:02       24:56
42    Duane Torson           M4549          3/7       25:44    8:09       25:19
43    Brandon Ingraham       M2529          2/5       25:29    8:10       25:22
44    Terra Rozendal         F3539         8/22       25:35    8:12       25:27
45    Shelly Kort            F4549         1/14       25:34    8:12       25:28
46    Timothy McMullen       M4044          4/5       25:56    8:17       25:44
47    Marcelline Ross        F5059         1/19       25:51    8:18       25:45
48    Austin Wilson          M0118         6/14       25:47    8:18       25:47
49    Kathy Dubbs            F4044         4/18       26:08    8:19       25:48
50    Barry Skalberg         M3539          2/5       26:01    8:20       25:51
51    Shaun Willey           M3034          3/6       26:06    8:23       26:01
52    Brenda Bixenmann       F4044         5/18       26:20    8:26       26:10
53    John Guthery           M6069         4/13       26:31    8:27       26:13
54    Lisa Morledge          F3539         9/22       26:31    8:27       26:13
55    Thomas Sullivan        M3034          4/6       26:52    8:29       26:20
56    Nathan Luna            M2529          3/5       26:26    8:29       26:21
57    Kayla Cass             F2529         3/11       27:39    8:32       26:28
58    Kiera Sullivan         F3539        10/22       27:12    8:35       26:41
59    Jan Frenzen            F5059         2/19       27:12    8:36       26:41
60    Molly Seymour          F2529         4/11       27:10    8:36       26:42
61    Beverly Yax            F0118         2/10       26:58    8:38       26:49
62    Steve Tschauner        M4549          4/7       27:21    8:41       26:59
63    Linda Seymour          F4549         2/14       27:44    8:46       27:14
64    Kari Williams          F3034         3/21       27:19    8:47       27:17
65    Samuel Harvey          M0118         7/14       27:31    8:47       27:18
66    Jackie Ediger          F4044         6/18       27:37    8:49       27:21
67    Shelly Mowinkel        F3539        11/22       27:42    8:50       27:26
68    Calyn Mowinkel         F0118         3/10       27:42    8:51       27:27
69    Jolene Bockmann        F3539        12/22       27:49    8:51       27:30
70    Andrea Adams           F3539        13/22       27:56    8:55       27:41
71    Carlin Adams           F0118         4/10       27:56    8:55       27:41
72    Jodi Halm              F4549         3/14       27:57    8:55       27:42
73    Delani Seymour         F0118         5/10       28:22    8:58       27:51
74    Bradley Poland         M4549          5/7       28:03    8:58       27:52
75    Deborah Gnuse          F4549         4/14       28:03    8:59       27:52
76    Thomas Seymour         M3539          3/5       28:24    8:59       27:54
77    Stephanie Sonnenfeld   F4044         7/18       28:15    9:00       27:55
78    Heather Ruhe           F3539        14/22       28:21    9:05       28:11
79    Bridget O'Neil         F4044         8/18       28:31    9:10       28:26
80    Jennifer Fischer       F3034         4/21       29:03    9:16       28:46
81    Chad Bluschke          M4549          6/7       29:06    9:16       28:48
82    Marcia Heller          F5059         3/19       28:54    9:17       28:48
83    Maile Boeder           F3034         5/21       29:11    9:19       28:55
84    Shanie Bockmann        F3539        15/22       29:20    9:21       29:01
85    Laura Davison          F4044         9/18       29:19    9:22       29:06
86    Brenda Smith           F4044        10/18       29:26    9:22       29:06
87    Sandy Findley          F6069          1/4       29:30    9:24       29:10
88    Lynne Werner           F4549         5/14       29:34    9:27       29:22
89    Pamala Burger          F4549         6/14       29:36    9:29       29:27
90    David Brennan          M3034          5/6       29:46    9:33       29:38
91    Madison Tschauner      F0118         6/10       30:23    9:40       30:01
92    Maxwell Seymour        M0118         8/14       30:34    9:41       30:04
93    Yvonne Callison        F1924          4/9       30:32    9:45       30:15
94    Kayla Gerlach          F1924          5/9       30:37    9:46       30:21
95    Electa Smith           F5059         4/19       31:03    9:48       30:27
96    Paul Sullivan          M3539          4/5       31:09    9:52       30:37
97    Matthew Hansen         M2529          4/5       31:05    9:52       30:37
98    Caroline Seymour       F3539        16/22       31:06    9:52       30:38
99    Joel Seymour           M4044          5/5       31:29    9:58       30:57
100   Chuck Breunig          M6069         5/13       31:12    9:58       30:58
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101   Meagan Champion        F3034         6/21       31:20   10:00       31:02
102   Robert Seymour         M6069         6/13       31:29   10:01       31:05
103   Priscilla Mau          F2529         5/11       31:31   10:02       31:09
104   Kristin Sullivan       F3034         7/21       31:40   10:03       31:11
105   Paula Carlson          F3034         8/21       31:40   10:03       31:13
106   Tami Obermeier         F4549         7/14       31:28   10:04       31:15
107   Kassandra Synowski     F1924          6/9       31:45   10:04       31:17
108   Peggy Jorgensen        F5059         5/19       31:55   10:07       31:26
109   Mindy Littlejohn       F3034         9/21       31:34   10:08       31:29
110   Dick Ross              M5059          5/7       31:37   10:09       31:31
111   Cindi Cochran          F4549         8/14       32:01   10:12       31:39
112   Brady Vanboening       M0118         9/14       32:26   10:12       31:42
113   David Duke             M5059          6/7       31:57   10:15       31:49
114   Dawn Hill              F4044        11/18       32:13   10:15       31:49
115   Rich Cecetka           M6069         7/13       32:55   10:28       32:31
116   Scott Seymour          M4549          7/7       33:05   10:30       32:36
117   Tonya Torson           F4044        12/18       33:04   10:31       32:39
118   Kendall McMullen       F0118         7/10       32:53   10:31       32:39
119   Vicki Davis            F6069          2/4       32:54   10:31       32:39
120   Larry Glazier          M6069         8/13       32:59   10:37       32:59
121   Kiffany Conner         F3539        17/22       33:41   10:44       33:21
122   Denise Kingery         F3539        18/22       33:41   10:45       33:22
123   Angela Bechtolt        F3539        19/22       33:41   10:45       33:22
124   Jennifer Ortiz         F3034        10/21       34:21   10:50       33:38
125   Angie Nelson           F3034        11/21       34:01   10:51       33:41
126   Stephanie Harris       F3034        12/21       34:02   10:51       33:41
127   Jennifer Feik          F3034        13/21       33:52   10:52       33:45
128   Kiera Gregg            F0118         8/10       34:44   10:57       34:00
129   Hannah Greathouse      F0118         9/10       34:44   10:57       34:00
130   Barbara Livingston     F4549         9/14       34:57   11:06       34:28
131   Amanda Sullivan        F3034        14/21       35:04   11:08       34:33
132   Angela Pierce          F4044        13/18       35:18   11:12       34:45
133   Nick Holle             M1924          3/3       35:27   11:14       34:51
134   Monica Sorensen        F1924          7/9       35:27   11:14       34:52
135   Cindy Cummins          F3034        15/21       35:16   11:16       34:58
136   Tawny Slizoski         F2529         6/11       35:22   11:18       35:04
137   Lori Wagner            F4549        10/14       35:44   11:20       35:10
138   Rose Dinan             F5059         6/19       35:51   11:25       35:28
139   Elizabeth Troyer-Mille F3034        16/21       36:13   11:27       35:33
140   Emily Cook             F3034        17/21       36:13   11:27       35:33
141   Shannon Foley          F1924          8/9       35:58   11:28       35:37
142   Kristin Foley          F5059         7/19       35:59   11:28       35:37
143   Jolaine Edwards        F5059         8/19       37:06   11:47       36:36
144   Colleen Seymour        F5059         9/19       37:35   11:57       37:08
145   Mike Brown             M0118        10/14       37:57   12:04       37:28
146   Chris Brown            M0118        11/14       37:57   12:04       37:28
147   Courtney Brown         F1924          9/9       38:01   12:05       37:33
148   Danielle Holle         F2529         7/11       38:09   12:08       37:42
149   Greg Holle             M2529          5/5       38:09   12:08       37:42
150   Nichoele Wilson        F3539        20/22       38:33   12:21       38:20
151   Jessica Mahrt          F3539        21/22       38:33   12:21       38:21
152   Jody Lynn Werner       F3034        18/21       39:14   12:25       38:34
153   Mery Casady            F3034        19/21       39:27   12:38       39:13
154   Terri Roberts          F3034        20/21       39:53   12:39       39:16
155   Cindi Browne           F2529         8/11       39:54   12:39       39:16
156   Lesley Dugan           F2529         9/11       39:53   12:39       39:16
157   Phylicia Mau           F2529        10/11       40:13   12:49       39:50
158   Scott Bivens           M3539          5/5       40:34   12:53       39:59
159   Patrica Tschauner      F7099          1/2       40:38   12:57       40:12
160   John Seymour           M6069         9/13       40:54   12:59       40:19
161   Jay Holle              M5059          7/7       40:54   12:59       40:20
162   Kenzie Mollring        F3034        21/21       40:45   13:01       40:24
163   Ron Tschauner          M7099          1/2       40:54   13:02       40:28
164   Pat Mau                F5059        10/19       41:18   13:11       40:55
165   Trent Krejdl           M0118        12/14       42:16   13:25       41:40
166   Anita Krejdl           F4044        14/18       42:17   13:25       41:41
167   Daniel Klimek          M7099          2/2       42:28   13:30       41:56
168   Steph Wald             F4044        15/18       42:10   13:31       41:59
169   Shawna Williams        F3539        22/22       42:54   13:40       42:27
170   Leann Drullinger       F5059        11/19       44:11   14:00       43:29
171   Alex Stigge            M0118        13/14       43:59   14:06       43:48
172   Klo Oxford             F4549        11/14       44:51   14:10       44:01
173   Terry Wiegand          F5059        12/19       44:28   14:11       44:04
174   Aubrey Logsdon         F2529        11/11       44:28   14:11       44:04
175   Lilly Blas             F5059        13/19       45:12   14:18       44:25
176   Lisa Tschauner         F4044        16/18       45:16   14:27       44:53
177   Michael Johnson        M6069        10/13       46:47   14:50       46:03
178   Lynn Plucknett         F5059        14/19       46:47   14:50       46:03
179   Tara Gonzales          F4044        17/18       48:13   15:19       47:34
180   Lainie Kotinek         F6069          3/4       48:14   15:19       47:34
181   Carrie Galvan          F4549        12/14       48:14   15:19       47:35
182   Ron Davis              M6069        11/13       50:21   16:07       50:03
183   Jill Urwiler           F4549        13/14       51:32   16:21       50:47
184   Dawn Erickson          F4549        14/14       51:33   16:21       50:48
185   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6069        12/13       52:25   16:37       51:37
186   Julie Marshall         F5059        15/19       52:51   16:53       52:25
187   Julia Wright           F5059        16/19       54:47   17:24       54:03
188   Jana Holle             F5059        17/19       54:47   17:26       54:10
189   Ben Vanboening         M0118        14/14       55:36   17:39       54:49
190   Jada Worley            F0118        10/10       56:05   17:51       55:28
191   Helen Seymour          F7099          2/2       56:32   17:59       55:50
192   Joshua Seymour         M3034          6/6       56:44   18:04       56:06
193   Kathy Boroff           F5059        18/19       56:57   18:06       56:12
194   Kelly Seymour          F5059        19/19       56:56   18:07       56:15
195   Terry Seymour          M6069        13/13       56:55   18:07       56:17
196   Marcy Baker            F4044        18/18       58:01   18:27       57:19
197   Kathy Seymour          F6069          4/4       58:01   18:29       57:26
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